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2016 Hoosier Invitational - 2/20/2016

Results - IUSC Hoosier Invitational
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUKSC1 1:58.20

32.50 33.49 26.0926.12

AOSUSC2 2:00.54

30.90 33.17 27.9628.51

AIUSC3 2:01.90

34.41 35.11 26.6125.77

AMIZZ-MV4 2:04.06

31.91 36.26 26.0629.83

AWMU5 2:04.25

30.47 37.41 26.3530.02

AUNATX6 2:04.84

32.48 36.67 27.5028.19

APSC7 2:06.09

32.99 35.31 26.7631.03

BOSUSC8 2:06.68

32.64 35.86 29.7928.39

COSUSC9 2:06.75

33.08 35.01 28.6030.06

AUCSC10 2:07.58

33.33 35.53 29.9428.78

BIUSC11 2:08.06

33.02 36.22 31.0427.78

AOUSC12 2:12.51

31.27 37.63 30.7132.90

AISC13 2:14.20

40.76 35.96 27.8229.66

BMIZZ-MV14 2:15.43

33.93 41.92 26.1333.45

BUKSC15 2:16.13

35.74 39.28 31.4829.63

CMIZZ-MV16 2:16.73

35.47 38.40 30.4232.44

CIUSC17 2:18.30

34.37 37.66 35.3330.94

CUKSC18 2:28.63

33.71 50.40 34.2430.28

BOUSC19 2:39.67

38.36 1:00.36 32.1328.82

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSUSC1 1:38.21

23.97 26.27 22.5325.44

BOSUSC2 1:38.51

25.24 25.28 23.5424.45

AUCSC3 1:42.22

27.26 28.25 22.1024.61

AISC4 1:43.60

27.80 26.60 23.7525.45

COSUSC5 1:44.54

26.73 30.39 23.2424.18

DOSUSC6 1:46.41

27.26 29.73 23.2526.17

AUKSC7 1:46.80

28.55 27.51 23.7127.03

AWMU8 1:48.38

29.79 28.76 22.3127.52

AUNATX9 1:48.64

28.00 34.12 23.0423.48

AOUSC10 1:50.80

26.23 31.24 25.6427.69

AMIZZ-MV11 1:50.90

28.20 31.19 24.1027.41

CPSC12 1:51.85

28.29 31.89 25.4626.21

APSC13 1:52.16

32.25 28.72 24.0127.18

AIUSC14 1:52.57

28.59 31.57 24.2428.17

BUCSC15 1:53.36

30.07 32.53 23.9226.84

BUKSC16 1:53.90

30.04 29.19 24.2530.42

ANW17 1:55.90

30.81 35.04 24.2325.82

BIUSC18 1:56.90

34.12 31.11 25.5826.09

BPSC19 2:02.58

30.66 36.72 24.6130.59

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSUSCJarachovic, Jacquelyn1 2:04.01

28.02 31.32 32.3932.28

OUSCRandall, Kate2 2:04.40

UCSCStout, Madison3 2:06.00

OSUSCBingham, Liz4 2:10.94

29.43 33.04 34.1134.36

UKSCCollett, Claire5 2:12.18

29.32 34.24 34.5234.10

OSUSCWoodahl, Lysny6 2:14.14

OSUSCFomich, Allyson7 2:14.21

31.43 34.83 32.6035.35

OSUSCSimcox, Celest8 2:15.98

29.93 34.56 35.6135.88

UKSCMcGrath, Morgan9 2:16.67

31.90 35.14 34.2535.38

PSCO'Keefe, Courtney10 2:18.17

35.91

IUSCHenderlong, Bailey11 2:18.71

36.26

IUSCErny, Sam12 2:20.75

30.52 35.01 37.4537.77

UKSCArlinghaus, Ashley13 2:22.44

30.95 35.83 37.8337.83

OSUSCOrozco, Meredith14 2:23.01

31.89 35.84 37.5437.74

UKSCMetts, Cara15 2:24.09

31.56 35.76 38.7238.05

PSCMiller, Leah16 2:34.17

1:14.70 38.38

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSUSCMantkowski, Jack1 1:46.20

24.53 26.67 27.7927.21

OSUSCVoorhies, Brandon2 1:50.85

25.19 27.70 29.1128.85

ISCFeng, Tony3 1:51.00

UNATXFlaherty, Matt4 1:52.00

UKSCWiddowson, Whit5 1:52.82

26.27 28.59 28.9329.03

IUSCMarin, Andre'6 1:54.06

25.34 28.78 30.3629.58

WMUKiel, Danny7 1:54.98

25.96 28.88 30.1430.00

NWKeller, Peter8 1:55.16

26.09 29.60 29.6129.86

OSUSCNiu, Rick9 1:55.31

27.49 29.17 29.1529.50

ISCWood, Noah10 1:56.81

28.38 30.52 28.7129.20

WMUWells, Andrew11 1:57.35

25.67 29.09 32.0630.53

UCSCVale, Adam12 1:59.40

ISCCain, Charlie13 2:00.00

26.60 30.27 32.6730.46

OSUSCCochenour, Michael14 2:00.49

27.00 29.96 31.4232.11

OSUSCWadih, Rami15 2:01.85

27.09 30.71 31.7432.31

UKSCMcCoy, Roy16 2:03.56

26.83 30.11 34.0532.57

IUSCWilliams, David17 2:06.66

27.97 32.55 32.7233.42

UNATXLaboe, Matt18 2:06.83

29.17 32.59 32.0832.99

PSCZamora, Omar19 2:07.20

MIZZ-MV 20Ivey, Towels20 2:12.69

27.64 32.91 37.1035.04

 
#5  Women 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSUSCCollett, Courtney1 1:06.44

31.32 35.12

IUSCLee, Maya2 1:07.20

30.39 36.81

PSCGibble, Natalie3 1:08.92

32.86 36.06

OSUSCBingham, Liz4 1:09.17

31.42 37.75

UKSCHall, Ginger5 1:09.41

33.28 36.13

ISCGlattard, Jacqueline6 1:09.63

32.67 36.96

OSUSCSchwab, Marlaina7 1:10.01

32.81 37.20

ISCHawken, Rachel8 1:10.03

32.14 37.89
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PSCSusdorf, Chloe9 1:10.35

33.29 37.06

MIZZ-MVBlack, Megan10 1:10.54

32.59 37.95

OSUSCOrozco, Lindsey11 1:11.18

33.38 37.80

UKSCTheobald, Paige12 1:11.23

32.55 38.68

UCSCFulton, Gabby13 1:11.35

32.73 38.62

PSCGillespie, Nicole14 1:11.50

33.52 37.98

MIZZ-MV 20Schlimm, Claire15 1:12.01

33.01 39.00

WMUAben, Melyssa16 1:12.78

32.55 40.23

MIZZ-MVEvers, Christina17 1:12.95

34.23 38.72

IUSCClick, Cara18 1:13.22

33.71 39.51

MIZZ-MV 21Grunik, K8019 1:13.31

34.58 38.73

OUSCHoward, Natalie20 1:13.69

32.29 41.40

MIZZ-MV 19Woods, Morgan21 1:13.71

34.80 38.91

OUSCCherry, Hannah22 1:13.75

33.92 39.83

UCSCHennard, Morgan23 1:14.76

34.01 40.75

OSUSCWatkins, Allison24 1:14.98

34.89 40.09

IUSCKroll, Sydney25 1:15.20

33.72 41.48

UNATXCanty, Julia26 1:15.28

35.75 39.53

PSCWebb, Alison27 1:15.91

37.17 38.74

OSUSCMoyse, Anne28 1:16.01

35.38 40.63

OSUSCvon Hollen, Katie29 1:16.13

34.56 41.57

OSUSCFussner, Kelly30 1:16.57

37.05 39.52

MIZZ-MVSant, Mary31 1:17.21

33.90 43.31

UKSCHart, Emily32 1:17.66

35.75 41.91

OUSCRogers, Carolyn33 1:17.86

35.61 42.25

PSCSteinken, Emma34 1:18.75

36.68 42.07

WMUParkhill, Alicia35 1:18.99

36.10 42.89

MIZZ-MVVanRonzelen, Hailey36 1:19.41

35.37 44.04

MIZZ-MVSievers, Britt37 1:19.89

38.05 41.84

WMUDeyoung, Sarah38 1:20.43

35.97 44.46

OUSCCharlton, Isabel39 1:20.45

36.53 43.92

IUSCWagner, Lexi40 1:21.17

35.34 45.83

WMUGraves, Jess41 1:21.60

37.18 44.42

MIZZ-MVCygnarowicz, Baby Soph42 1:24.76

38.07 46.69

ISCMartin, Silvia43 1:26.75

38.90 47.85

MIZZ-MV 18Van Hoesen, Sarah44 1:28.33

41.30 47.03

OUSCLavender, Milan--- DQ

42.22 46.17

 
#6  Men 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNATManz, Wes1 53.22

23.84 29.38

OSUSCBrower, Andrew2 54.06

25.58 28.48

OSUSCGiesman, Grayton3 56.22

26.62 29.60

OSUSCGarman, Paul4 56.28

26.19 30.09

UKSCWiddowson, Whit5 56.46

26.63 29.83

WMUMilburn, Evan6 57.49

27.31 30.18

UCSCAlbert, Andrew7 57.79

27.21 30.58

IUSCWalsh, Connor8 57.81

25.99 31.82

UNATXKing, Kevin9 58.35

26.55 31.80

IUSCHepfer, Daniel10 58.76

26.91 31.85

PSCSaw, Shannon11 59.85

27.59 32.26

WMUSchwerin, Ryan12 59.86

27.85 32.01

IUSCKuhnert, Jerry13 1:00.40

29.58 30.82

MIZZ-MV 20Zimmerman, Shoes M14 1:00.88

28.20 32.68

OSUSCMantkowski, Max15 1:01.35

27.67 33.68

IUSCLitchin, Nicholas16 1:02.00

29.88 32.12

UNATXBest, Kevin17 1:02.12

28.37 33.75

OSUSCDadosky, Simon18 1:02.60

29.26 33.34

OSUSCMaharry, Aaron19 1:02.97

29.73 33.24

UCSCDodd, Mitch20 1:03.09

29.18 33.91

ISCPerek, Matt21 1:03.23

29.25 33.98

IUSCSillings, Spencer22 1:03.48

29.13 34.35

IUSCXu, Daniel23 1:04.28

29.34 34.94

IUSCEstepa, Kyle*24 1:04.37

29.99 34.38

UCSCConfar, Dylan*24 1:04.37

30.11 34.26

OSUSCLiu, Adam26 1:04.39

28.95 35.44

IUSCWade, Adam27 1:04.41

28.73 35.68

UKSCLlanora, Kent28 1:04.43

28.81 35.62

PSCHacker, Walter29 1:04.58

28.57 36.01

NWChin, Michael30 1:05.60

29.96 35.64

UKSCPosey, Jared31 1:06.04

29.70 36.34

IUSCMacDonald, Dimas32 1:06.45

31.21 35.24

PSCRuffino, Alex33 1:06.53

30.06 36.47

PSCBarber, Logan34 1:07.16

31.29 35.87

MIZZ-MV 20Ivey, Towels35 1:07.65

32.12 35.53

OSUSCKahler, Harold36 1:07.94

31.97 35.97

IUSCWilliams, David37 1:09.88

32.36 37.52

PSCHeiny, Chris38 1:10.86

31.40 39.46

PSCPietrowski, JP39 1:11.31

32.51 38.80

OUSCNienberg, Travis40 1:12.87

32.79 40.08

UKSCTucker, Jared41 1:15.63

33.02 42.61

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IUSCJohnson, Taylor1 26.40

UKSCContino, Morgan2 26.63

UKSCPhillips, Molly3 27.66

UKSCWells, Paige4 27.75

UNATXBishop, Kelly5 28.97

UKSCHall, Ginger6 29.20

IUSCLee, Maya7 29.21

OSUSCGonzalez, Mikaelie8 29.26

ISCYu, Olivia9 29.61
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MIZZ-MVRea, Prime Thumb10 30.15

PSCGibble, Natalie11 30.70

WMUAben, Melyssa12 30.79

PSCMihori, Saki13 30.84

PSCSusdorf, Chloe14 30.85

OSUSCOryshkewych, Nina15 31.14

OSUSCBilancini, Kasey16 31.17

NWRees, Maddie17 31.21

UKSCPappas, Stephanie18 31.44

OSUSCSimcox, Celest19 31.60

UNATXCashman, Brenna20 31.65

MIZZ-MVEvers, Christina21 31.83

WMUReamer, Natalie22 31.86

IUSCClick, Cara23 32.15

MIZZ-MVRies, Lauren24 32.16

OSUSCSanti, Gina25 32.40

UNATXCanty, Julia26 32.41

UCSCHennard, Morgan27 32.47

OSUSCPalagiano, Vicki28 32.75

UKSCMetts, Cara29 33.24

OUSCCharlton, Isabel30 33.31

OSUSCMoyse, Anne31 33.48

IUSCMark, Caitlin32 34.00

OSUSCWoodahl, Lysny33 34.54

IUSCWagner, Lexi34 35.38

OUSCHenne, Sam35 36.05

ISCMartin, Silvia36 36.68

UKSCPruner, Lucy--- DQ

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNATHoffman, Hunter1 23.23

OSUSCTrebilcock, Garret2 23.31

UNATXKing, Kevin3 24.62

UCSCCaudy, Rob4 24.65

OSUSCPioro, Stephen5 24.72

OSUSCFomich, Keanan6 25.06

UCSCAlbert, Andrew7 25.82

OSUSCVondran, Joshua8 25.89

UCSCJackson, Tom9 25.98

ISCMuir, Caelin10 26.13

OSUSCDownie, Alex11 26.16

MIZZ-MV 20Morrisroe, John M.12 26.29

ISCZhang, Mark13 26.34

PSCTorgerson, Caleb14 26.50

MIZZ-MVCulbert, Towlie15 27.20

PSCRuffino, Alex16 27.25

WMUBurtchett, Troy17 27.38

OUSCCarrillo, Cesar18 27.53

OUSCBowers, Brad19 27.56

OSUSCLiu, Adam20 27.83

WMUMarsden, Jack21 28.42

MIZZ-MVBacolod, Socks22 28.58

UCSCWickstrom, Abe23 28.69

IUSCSillings, Spencer24 29.09

UKSCKeylor, Chris25 29.31

IUSCBoom, Mike26 29.40

PSCWright, Matt27 29.58

OUSCRadecki, Adam28 30.92

PSCPietrowski, JP29 31.25

IUSCMoyer, Chris30 31.84

OUSCFisher, Cameron31 32.01

UKSCTucker, Jared32 32.02

OUSCPaolini, Ryan33 33.80

IUSCMercer, Jay34 38.35

 
#9  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IUSCKindler, Rachel1 2:44.36

36.91 41.65 43.3742.43

IUSCTer Doest, Amanda2 2:47.94

37.11 42.45 44.0544.33

ISCHawken, Rachel3 2:51.76

38.73 43.21 45.7344.09

OSUSCSequeria, Amanda4 2:53.43

36.64 42.44 48.3645.99

UCSCHennard, Morgan5 2:54.12

39.10 43.42 46.6144.99

WMULincoln, Kailey6 2:56.09

39.72 44.45 45.8446.08

IUSCLancaster, Courtney7 3:08.51

39.83 48.71 49.4850.49

IUSCYoung, Emily8 3:14.04

41.68 1:39.28 53.08

 
#10  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ISCCostigan, Matt1 2:17.23

30.30 34.01 37.4035.52

UCSCTuegel, Joseph2 2:22.14

31.42 35.79 37.8437.09

UCSCCaudy, Rob3 2:26.01

32.02 36.83 38.8538.31

UCSCSaccocio, Devon4 2:28.26

33.12 38.59 38.3538.20

NWKeller, Peter5 2:29.70

34.07 37.81 38.7739.05

IUSCMehringer, Mitch6 2:32.72

33.57 39.07 40.2339.85

UKSCUbert, Chris7 2:33.63

33.08 38.90 40.9740.68

UCSCFulton, Zane8 2:45.83

34.56 40.94 46.0144.32

 
#11  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSUSCJarachovic, Jacquelyn1 57.02

27.02 30.00

OUSCRandall, Kate2 57.25

28.08 29.17

UKSCContino, Morgan3 58.16

27.57 30.59

IUSCJohnson, Taylor4 58.87

27.97 30.90

UKSCPhillips, Molly5 58.88

28.09 30.79

IUSCLee, Maya6 59.32

28.44 30.88

UCSCStout, Madison7 59.58

28.26 31.32

MIZZ-MVSaunders, Julia8 59.82

28.22 31.60

MIZZ-MV 21Grunik, K809 1:00.08

28.87 31.21

UNATXZdanowicz, Zosia10 1:00.28

28.84 31.44

WMUStuba, Emma11 1:00.58

28.55 32.03

MIZZ-MVRea, Prime Thumb12 1:00.62

29.16 31.46

MIZZ-MV 20Schlimm, Claire13 1:00.95

29.21 31.74

OSUSCPhillips, Madison14 1:01.33

29.56 31.77

UNATXBishop, Kelly15 1:01.45

28.88 32.57

OSUSCSimcox, Celest16 1:01.62

29.54 32.08

OSUSCBingham, Liz17 1:01.66

29.41 32.25

UKSCTheobald, Paige18 1:02.19

29.74 32.45

OSUSCOryshkewych, Nina19 1:03.02

29.82 33.20

UKSCMcGrath, Morgan20 1:03.69

30.08 33.61

IUSCErny, Sam21 1:03.75

30.09 33.66

OSUSCFomich, Allyson22 1:03.90

29.94 33.96

UCSCHayes, Alex23 1:04.60

30.63 33.97

OUSCMarra, Becca24 1:05.40

31.04 34.36

OSUSCOrozco, Meredith25 1:05.66

30.63 35.03

UKSCMetts, Cara26 1:05.78

31.46 34.32

OSUSCWatkins, Allison*27 1:05.81

31.46 34.35

OSUSCWoodahl, Lysny*27 1:05.81

31.22 34.59

OSUSCvon Hollen, Katie29 1:06.89

32.49 34.40

OSUSCMoyse, Anne30 1:07.32

32.23 35.09

IUSCThickstun, Rachel31 1:07.59

32.41 35.18

OSUSCFussner, Kelly32 1:07.70

32.66 35.04

UCSCDavis, Lauren33 1:07.83

32.26 35.57
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(#11  Women 100 Yard Free)

MIZZ-MVVanRonzelen, Hailey34 1:08.00

31.70 36.30

IUSCClick, Cara35 1:08.09

32.79 35.30

OUSCCharlton, Isabel36 1:08.26

33.35 34.91

UKSCHart, Emily37 1:08.47

32.55 35.92

OSUSCSanti, Gina38 1:08.64

32.78 35.86

MIZZ-MVVoelker, Marissa39 1:09.34

32.62 36.72

IUSCLancaster, Courtney40 1:10.12

33.29 36.83

OUSCLyons, Alyssa41 1:11.35

33.22 38.13

UKSCBlevins, Marie42 1:12.38

33.06 39.32

OSUSCTan, Silea43 1:13.93

35.25 38.68

OUSCBurrell, Emily44 1:15.50

34.14 41.36

UKSCFallas, Elizabeth45 1:26.39

38.37 48.02

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNATManz, Wes1 47.07

22.87 24.20

OSUSCJohnson, Bradford2 47.19

22.20 24.99

OSUSCVoorhies, Brandon3 49.69

23.65 26.04

ISCFeng, Tony4 50.54

24.07 26.47

WMUKiel, Danny5 50.63

24.61 26.02

OSUSCFomich, Keanan6 50.64

24.32 26.32

OUSCLord, Peter7 50.78

23.74 27.04

OSUSCPioro, Stephen8 50.97

24.50 26.47

UNATXFlaherty, Matt9 51.52

25.39 26.13

IUSCWalsh, Connor10 51.56

24.59 26.97

WMUWells, Andrew11 51.86

25.15 26.71

IUSCMarin, Andre'12 51.89

24.99 26.90

ISCCain, Charlie13 51.94

24.69 27.25

ISCWood, Noah14 52.36

25.04 27.32

OSUSCNiu, Rick15 52.57

25.30 27.27

UCSCAlbert, Andrew16 52.89

25.30 27.59

UKSCMcCoy, Roy17 53.50

25.31 28.19

OSUSCCochenour, Michael18 53.66

25.14 28.52

WMUVerstrate, Paul19 53.72

25.31 28.41

MIZZ-MVCulbert, Towlie20 53.81

25.80 28.01

OSUSCDadosky, Simon21 54.27

25.75 28.52

UKSCFreeman, Ken22 54.43

25.12 29.31

UCSCConfar, Dylan23 54.93

26.15 28.78

NWPeng, Patrick24 55.11

26.12 28.99

OSUSCVondran, Joshua25 55.56

26.64 28.92

UKSCWalker, Kevin26 55.57

25.96 29.61

ISCZhang, Mark27 55.59

26.19 29.40

OSUSCArnold, Ryan28 55.62

26.19 29.43

OSUSCJaski, Allen29 55.89

26.44 29.45

OSUSCWadih, Rami30 56.20

26.59 29.61

UKSCKeylor, Chris31 56.36

26.94 29.42

ISCPerek, Matt32 56.58

27.32 29.26

IUSCEstepa, Kyle33 56.64

26.49 30.15

PSCRuffino, Alex34 56.66

27.21 29.45

IUSCSillings, Spencer35 56.74

26.74 30.00

UCSCWickstrom, Abe36 56.85

26.99 29.86

IUSCHorwitz, Evan37 56.87

26.84 30.03

MIZZ-MVBacolod, Socks38 56.89

26.87 30.02

OSUSCLiu, Adam39 57.05

26.76 30.29

OSUSCKahler, Harold40 57.70

28.00 29.70

PSCBarber, Logan41 57.80

27.12 30.68

UNATXLaboe, Matt42 58.97

28.32 30.65

WMUPeterson, Graham43 59.34

28.34 31.00

UKSCGebhart, Jake44 1:00.37

28.59 31.78

IUSCMacDonald, Dimas45 1:02.59

29.30 33.29

OUSCRadecki, Adam46 1:02.97

30.54 32.43

OUSCShanklin, Cody47 1:03.65

29.62 34.03

UKSCMaikranz, Bryce48 1:05.02

29.91 35.11

UKSCTucker, Jared49 1:06.83

31.95 34.88

OSUSCPiatt, David50 1:21.86

39.23 42.63

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WMUMueller, Victoria1 30.45

OSUSCGonzalez, Mikaelie2 30.50

ISCYu, Olivia3 30.63

NWRees, Maddie4 30.73

OUSCMarra, Becca5 31.27

OSUSCPhillips, Madison6 31.29

ISCHawken, Rachel7 31.88

PSCO'Keefe, Courtney8 31.99

MIZZ-MVBlack, Megan9 32.19

WMUReamer, Natalie10 32.28

UKSCCollett, Claire11 32.29

MIZZ-MVSaunders, Julia12 32.51

UNATXCashman, Brenna13 32.55

OUSCHoward, Natalie14 32.76

UKSCTheobald, Paige15 32.91

OSUSCOrozco, Lindsey16 33.11

OSUSCPalagiano, Vicki17 33.53

UKSCMounce, Sophie18 33.75

UCSCFulton, Gabby19 33.89

MIZZ-MV 20Schlimm, Claire20 34.28

OSUSCKayuha, Lucy21 34.30

UKSCArlinghaus, Ashley22 34.48

IUSCMahnke, Brie23 34.79

OSUSCBilancini, Kasey24 34.89

MIZZ-MVSant, Mary25 35.33

MIZZ-MVRies, Lauren26 36.17

UKSCSellars, Savanah27 36.49

MIZZ-MVVoelker, Marissa*28 36.58

IUSCMark, Caitlin*28 36.58

WMUDeyoung, Sarah30 36.60

IUSCWagner, Lexi31 36.89

OSUSCTan, Silea32 37.90

WMUGraves, Jess*33 38.56

MIZZ-MVCygnarowicz, Baby Soph*33 38.56

ISCMartin, Silvia*35 38.92

OUSCHenne, Sam*35 38.92

OUSCLyons, Alyssa37 39.28

IUSCGiesler, Emmalee38 42.86

OUSCPoulos, Brenna39 50.45
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#14  Men 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSUSCMantkowski, Jack1 26.61

OSUSCDownie, Alex2 26.85

IUSCMartin, Josh3 27.25

PSCSaw, Shannon4 27.71

UCSCJackson, Tom5 27.84

MIZZ-MV 20Morrisroe, John M.6 28.62

UKSCLlanora, Kent7 30.10

IUSCSillings, Spencer8 30.12

UKSCPosey, Jared9 30.34

PSCYzusqui, Francisco10 30.35

OSUSCVondran, Joshua11 31.94

MIZZ-MV 20Ivey, Towels12 32.41

PSCWright, Matt13 32.57

OUSCNienberg, Travis14 32.69

PSCPietrowski, JP15 33.56

OUSCFisher, Cameron16 34.76

IUSCMoyer, Chris17 34.93

MIZZ-MVSizemore, Austin18 45.08

 
#15  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSUSCCollett, Courtney1 2:18.83

31.11 34.60 36.9736.15

OSUSCDeLeon, Natalie2 2:32.13

31.56 37.96 42.0440.57

 
#16  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSUSCChou, Max1 2:05.17

27.64 31.24 33.4732.82

UNATXKing, Kevin2 2:13.14

30.11 34.49 34.7833.76

MIZZ-MV 20Zimmerman, Shoes M3 2:15.86

29.69 33.20 37.6335.34

PSCZamora, Omar4 2:29.34

30.30 36.04 42.4140.59

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

IUSCKindler, Rachel1 1:15.69

36.12 39.57

UNATXZdanowicz, Zosia2 1:16.12

36.47 39.65

IUSCTer Doest, Amanda3 1:18.19

35.90 42.29

OSUSCSchwab, Marlaina4 1:18.63

36.49 42.14

ISCGlattard, Jacqueline5 1:18.93

37.07 41.86

OSUSCSequeria, Amanda6 1:19.03

37.05 41.98

UKSCHall, Ginger7 1:19.48

37.23 42.25

UCSCHennard, Morgan8 1:20.06

37.72 42.34

MIZZ-MVEvers, Christina9 1:20.17

38.29 41.88

OSUSCWatkins, Allison10 1:20.31

37.53 42.78

PSCGillespie, Nicole11 1:21.11

37.68 43.43

WMUMoffatt, Michelle12 1:22.17

37.24 44.93

OUSCCherry, Hannah13 1:22.20

38.20 44.00

PSCSusdorf, Chloe14 1:22.70

38.82 43.88

IUSCGronemeyer, Anna15 1:23.73

38.42 45.31

IUSCLancaster, Courtney16 1:23.82

39.51 44.31

OSUSCFussner, Kelly17 1:24.06

40.61 43.45

MIZZ-MV 19Woods, Morgan18 1:24.27

39.93 44.34

WMUParkhill, Alicia19 1:24.53

39.18 45.35

UCSCDavis, Lauren20 1:25.37

39.28 46.09

IUSCThickstun, Rachel21 1:26.49

41.12 45.37

MIZZ-MVDrury, Lan22 1:27.15

41.04 46.11

UKSCHart, Emily23 1:28.95

41.26 47.69

IUSCYoung, Emily24 1:30.05

42.94 47.11

MIZZ-MVSievers, Britt25 1:31.05

42.69 48.36

OUSCLavender, Milan26 1:38.59

45.81 52.78

OUSCBurrell, Emily27 1:38.73

46.00 52.73

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSUSCBrower, Andrew1 57.83

27.24 30.59

OSUSCJohnson, Bradford2 58.13

26.67 31.46

UKSCWiddowson, Whit3 1:00.77

27.91 32.86

UNATManz, Wes4 1:01.18

28.83 32.35

WMUMilburn, Evan5 1:01.58

28.56 33.02

PSCSmith, Zane6 1:03.31

28.99 34.32

OSUSCGarman, Paul7 1:03.95

29.79 34.16

OSUSCGiesman, Grayton8 1:04.26

30.17 34.09

UCSCSaccocio, Devon9 1:04.72

29.36 35.36

UKSCFreeman, Ken10 1:06.00

31.14 34.86

UCSCTuegel, Joseph11 1:06.83

31.42 35.41

IUSCLitchin, Nicholas12 1:07.34

31.63 35.71

IUSCKuhnert, Jerry13 1:07.37

32.14 35.23

IUSCMehringer, Mitch14 1:08.49

32.77 35.72

OSUSCMaharry, Aaron15 1:08.72

31.33 37.39

OSUSCArnold, Ryan16 1:09.04

32.17 36.87

NWPeng, Patrick17 1:10.32

32.50 37.82

ISCMuir, Caelin18 1:11.73

33.26 38.47

WMUGrazevich, Ben19 1:11.95

34.46 37.49

IUSCHorwitz, Evan20 1:12.11

33.88 38.23

IUSCXu, Daniel21 1:12.27

34.03 38.24

UCSCFulton, Zane22 1:12.71

32.99 39.72

IUSCEstepa, Kyle23 1:12.74

34.95 37.79

PSCGrimm, Sebastian24 1:13.01

32.95 40.06

IUSCMacDonald, Dimas25 1:13.44

33.87 39.57

UKSCPosey, Jared26 1:15.09

35.78 39.31

UKSCGebhart, Jake27 1:18.08

36.48 41.60

MIZZ-MVSizemore, Austin28 1:30.06

39.29 50.77

 
#19  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMIZZ-MV1 4:04.53

29.33 1:01.77 1:01.7329.01

29.13 1:01.96 28.62 59.07

AUKSC2 4:07.51

28.28 59.50 1:08.5732.63

27.02 56.46 30.35 1:02.98

AOSUSC3 4:14.42

29.74 1:02.21 1:03.9029.75

32.45 1:07.74 28.02 1:00.57

BUKSC4 4:17.60

31.75 1:08.46 1:03.4130.10

27.96 59.34 31.13 1:06.39

AIUSC5 4:20.81

30.32 1:04.36 1:04.4630.77

33.03 1:09.97 28.77 1:02.02
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(#19  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

AUCSC6 4:32.54

30.61 1:06.35 1:08.3633.07

33.14 1:11.79 30.72 1:06.04

BMIZZ-MV7 4:48.44

32.80 1:09.42 1:11.5433.95

36.94 1:19.84 32.26 1:07.64

 
#20  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSUSC1 3:23.93

23.31 48.21 51.2424.01

24.04 50.81 25.46 53.67

AUCSC2 3:26.75

24.32 50.79 49.1923.38

25.10 53.59 24.78 53.18

AUKSC3 3:33.72

25.30 53.55 53.5025.18

26.11 56.08 24.42 50.59

AISC4 3:35.48

26.35 55.82 55.0025.73

24.64 52.85 24.78 51.81

AMIZZ-MV5 3:38.68

26.04 53.91 57.4326.70

25.10 53.32 25.41 54.02

BOSUSC6 3:42.03

25.26 53.43 55.0025.88

27.66 58.16 25.70 55.44

AIUSC7 3:47.33

26.32 55.82 51.3724.26

29.77 1:03.44 26.22 56.70

BUCSC8 3:52.48

27.30 58.21 58.0727.42

26.65 57.65 26.98 58.55

BUKSC9 4:00.40

27.05 57.25 1:03.1730.12

29.81 1:02.68 26.71 57.30

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ISCYu, Olivia1 2:25.18

34.25 36.66 36.9837.29

NWRees, Maddie2 2:30.74

33.50 38.10 39.4739.67

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSUSCFomich, Keanan1 2:00.43

28.21 30.07 31.3230.83

OSUSCMantkowski, Max2 2:04.05

28.35 30.33 33.3332.04

IUSCHepfer, Daniel3 2:08.10

29.85 32.39 32.4933.37

ISCWood, Noah4 2:09.84

30.88 32.35 33.6932.92

UNATXBest, Kevin5 2:13.66

31.35 33.48 34.9233.91

IUSCWade, Adam6 2:15.53

30.50 34.48 35.2235.33

IUSCXu, Daniel7 2:24.75

34.69 36.40 37.0036.66

UKSCPosey, Jared8 2:31.65

34.14 38.35 39.9839.18

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OUSCRandall, Kate1 5:39.54

29.99 32.55 33.7133.33

33.99 34.58 35.47 35.64

35.58 34.70

UKSCCollett, Claire2 5:54.51

31.30 35.57 36.6336.21

37.02 36.27 35.08 35.48

36.06 34.89

WMUStuba, Emma3 6:01.48

31.15 35.15 36.3335.99

36.75 37.25 37.69 37.89

37.88 35.40

IUSCHenderlong, Bailey4 6:01.80

32.21 35.21 36.3036.00

36.78 37.11 37.08 37.15

37.20 36.76

UCSCStout, Madison5 6:05.81

30.85 35.01 36.8236.59

37.28 37.96 37.77 38.05

37.82 37.66

OSUSCOrozco, Lindsey6 6:07.10

32.47 36.16 37.3736.81

37.29 37.72 37.72 37.85

37.63 36.08

UKSCMcGrath, Morgan7 6:13.20

32.38 35.59 37.9237.13

38.32 37.68 39.20 38.82

39.06 37.10

PSCSteinken, Emma8 6:21.41

34.99 38.17 38.5638.31

38.68 38.80 39.07 39.05

38.33 37.45

PSCMihori, Saki9 6:24.49

33.29 35.73 38.1337.43

39.30 39.99 40.62 39.94

41.21 38.85

OSUSCOrozco, Meredith10 6:25.13

33.47 37.58 38.9638.10

39.18 39.38 40.12 40.19

40.15 38.00

UKSCArlinghaus, Ashley11 6:25.68

32.59 37.03 39.0038.75

40.08 40.30 40.86 39.70

39.91 37.46

MIZZ-MV 18Van Hoesen, Sarah12 6:57.54

35.14 39.61 42.7741.49

43.43 43.20 42.67 44.19

43.15 41.89

UKSCSellars, Savanah13 7:01.92

33.33 39.53 43.2141.76

44.39 45.05 45.36 44.59

43.83 40.87

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNATXFlaherty, Matt1 5:09.16

27.77 30.64 30.7030.59

31.02 31.80 31.89 31.89

31.97 30.89

IUSCMarin, Andre'2 5:18.96

27.69 30.72 32.3632.28

31.90 32.25 33.07 33.57

32.61 32.51

MIZZ-MVCulbert, Towlie3 5:28.19

27.55 31.08 32.5732.21

33.04 33.71 34.49 35.20

34.50 33.84

WMUSchwerin, Ryan4 5:30.02

28.89 32.55 33.7933.21

34.01 34.14 34.00 34.23

33.91 31.29

MIZZ-MV 20Zimmerman, Shoes M5 5:33.43

28.36 30.92 33.3732.75

33.78 34.99 34.78 34.94

35.20 34.34

OSUSCDownie, Alex6 5:41.75

27.75 31.52 33.9933.41

35.20 35.63 36.17 36.05

36.51 35.52

WMUGrazevich, Ben7 5:42.34

30.09 33.17 34.8333.58

34.60 35.18 35.57 35.70

36.06 33.56

UCSCVale, Adam8 5:42.99

27.60 31.72 34.5733.76

35.19 35.61 36.52 36.43

36.26 35.33

WMUBurtchett, Troy9 5:50.68

31.13 33.69 34.9334.60

35.74 35.80 36.41 36.67

37.10 34.61

WMUMarsden, Jack10 6:02.97

29.56 34.22 37.8336.07

37.51 37.32 38.27 38.72

38.14 35.33

OUSCFisher, Cameron11 6:33.97

33.78 38.73 39.7139.64

39.94 41.36 40.97 40.63

40.88 38.33

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UKSCContino, Morgan1 1:00.54

28.16 32.38

IUSCJohnson, Taylor2 1:02.64

28.30 34.34
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(#25  Women 100 Yard Fly)

UKSCPhillips, Molly3 1:03.11

29.69 33.42

OSUSCJarachovic, Jacquelyn4 1:03.28

29.40 33.88

IUSCAhls, Charlotte5 1:05.44

29.24 36.20

OSUSCvon Hollen, Katie6 1:11.96

33.21 38.75

OSUSCFomich, Allyson7 1:12.52

33.85 38.67

MIZZ-MVRea, Prime Thumb8 1:13.66

32.71 40.95

UNATXCanty, Julia9 1:14.17

34.30 39.87

UKSCPappas, Stephanie10 1:15.13

34.08 41.05

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNATManz, Wes1 50.98

23.82 27.16

OSUSCChou, Max2 53.82

24.97 28.85

OSUSCVoorhies, Brandon3 55.13

25.71 29.42

OSUSCPioro, Stephen4 57.19

26.44 30.75

OSUSCGiesman, Grayton5 57.30

26.57 30.73

IUSCWise, Brad6 57.69

26.59 31.10

ISCMuir, Caelin7 58.91

27.09 31.82

UCSCJackson, Tom8 59.10

27.35 31.75

ISCCain, Charlie9 59.78

27.20 32.58

MIZZ-MV 20Morrisroe, John M.10 1:00.32

28.65 31.67

OSUSCLiu, Adam11 1:01.36

27.76 33.60

OSUSCJaski, Allen12 1:04.08

28.42 35.66

UCSCTuegel, Joseph13 1:04.22

29.02 35.20

 
#27  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UKSCWells, Paige1 25.47

WMUMatthews, Lauren2 26.34

IUSCJohnson, Taylor3 26.35

MIZZ-MV 21Grunik, K804 26.72

MIZZ-MVSaunders, Julia5 26.90

UKSCPhillips, Molly6 27.04

PSCSusdorf, Chloe7 27.17

MIZZ-MVBlack, Megan8 27.66

OSUSCSimcox, Celest9 27.70

WMUAben, Melyssa10 27.81

MIZZ-MVCygnarowicz, Baby Soph11 28.03

UNATXZdanowicz, Zosia12 28.04

ISCYu, Olivia13 28.07

OSUSCOryshkewych, Nina14 28.17

MIZZ-MV 19Woods, Morgan15 28.30

UKSCHall, Ginger16 28.37

MIZZ-MV 20Schlimm, Claire17 28.41

NWRees, Maddie18 28.49

PSCMihori, Saki19 28.50

MIZZ-MVRea, Prime Thumb20 28.56

OSUSCPhillips, Madison21 28.64

IUSCErny, Sam22 28.69

UKSCMcGrath, Morgan23 28.80

OSUSCWatkins, Allison24 28.84

OUSCHoward, Natalie25 29.01

UNATXCashman, Brenna*26 29.02

MIZZ-MVVanRonzelen, Hailey*26 29.02

IUSCTer Doest, Amanda28 29.09

IUSCLong, Olivia29 29.22

PSCO'Keefe, Courtney30 29.23

OSUSCFomich, Allyson31 29.27

OSUSCKayuha, Lucy32 29.32

OUSCMarra, Becca*33 29.36

UCSCFulton, Gabby*33 29.36

OSUSCSchwab, Marlaina35 29.48

UCSCHayes, Alex36 29.58

MIZZ-MVRies, Lauren37 29.63

OSUSCMoyse, Anne*38 29.66

IUSCMark, Caitlin*38 29.66

PSCWebb, Alison40 29.86

UKSCMounce, Sophie41 29.93

OSUSCFussner, Kelly42 29.98

MIZZ-MVSievers, Britt43 30.10

OSUSCSanti, Gina44 30.44

UKSCMetts, Cara45 30.51

UKSCHart, Emily46 30.88

WMUDeyoung, Sarah*47 31.12

UCSCDavis, Lauren*47 31.12

IUSCLancaster, Courtney49 31.17

MIZZ-MVVoelker, Marissa50 31.28

MIZZ-MV 18Van Hoesen, Sarah51 31.67

PSCMiller, Leah52 31.73

UKSCBlevins, Marie53 31.77

UKSCMoore, Lydia54 32.13

OUSCLyons, Alyssa55 32.24

PSCSteinken, Emma56 32.26

WMUGraves, Jess57 32.64

IUSCLey, Kaitlyn58 32.71

IUSCGronemeyer, Anna59 33.27

OUSCLavender, Milan60 33.41

IUSCGiesler, Emmalee61 35.34

PSCNapoli, Ali62 35.43

UKSCO'Brien, Alyssa63 35.60

UKSCFallas, Elizabeth64 36.75

UKSCPruner, Lucy65 37.85

 
#28  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNATHoffman, Hunter1 20.95

OSUSCJohnson, Bradford2 21.01

OSUSCMantkowski, Jack3 22.31

ISCFeng, Tony4 22.47

WMUWells, Andrew5 22.60

IUSCWalsh, Connor6 22.73

UCSCCaudy, Rob7 22.93

WMUKiel, Danny8 23.04

OSUSCVondran, Joshua9 23.17

UCSCAlbert, Andrew10 23.19

UNATXKing, Kevin11 23.22

OSUSCMaharry, Aaron12 23.51

UKSCMcCoy, Roy13 23.97

WMUVerstrate, Paul14 24.02

UKSCFreeman, Ken15 24.14

OSUSCDadosky, Simon16 24.18

UCSCSaccocio, Devon17 24.20

WMUBurtchett, Troy18 24.23

PSCTorgerson, Caleb*19 24.31

UCSCVale, Adam*19 24.31

PSCSmith, Zane21 24.33

NWPeng, Patrick22 24.37

IUSCMehringer, Mitch23 24.38

IUSCWade, Adam24 24.46

OSUSCWadih, Rami*25 24.47

ISCZhang, Mark*25 24.47

PSCZamora, Omar27 24.61

UCSCConfar, Dylan28 24.64

UKSCUbert, Chris29 24.85

UKSCKeylor, Chris30 24.95

UCSCDodd, Mitch31 25.06

UKSCWalker, Kevin*32 25.07

IUSCLitchin, Nicholas*32 25.07

PSCRuffino, Alex34 25.09

PSCHacker, Walter35 25.16

ISCPerek, Matt36 25.34

PSCBarber, Logan37 25.36

ISCMuir, Caelin38 25.55

IUSCEstepa, Kyle39 25.60

IUSCWilliams, David40 25.66

MIZZ-MVBacolod, Socks*41 25.79

OUSCCarrillo, Cesar*41 25.79

NWChin, Michael43 25.86

OSUSCKahler, Harold44 26.12

UNATXLaboe, Matt45 26.16

OSUSCJaski, Allen46 26.38

OUSCNienberg, Travis47 26.68

UKSCGebhart, Jake48 27.00

OUSCRadecki, Adam49 27.62

UKSCMaikranz, Bryce50 27.73

OUSCShanklin, Cody51 27.83

NWSaeedvafa, Armon52 27.92

UKSCTucker, Jared53 28.43

IUSCMoyer, Chris54 29.96

IUSCMercer, Jay55 32.05
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(#28  Men 50 Yard Free)

OSUSCPiatt, David56 37.36

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNATXBishop, Kelly1 2:28.27

31.31 37.32 33.8345.81

OSUSCGonzalez, Mikaelie2 2:30.29

31.79 37.26 35.3745.87

ISCGlattard, Jacqueline3 2:30.55

33.17 39.02 35.2743.09

OSUSCDeLeon, Natalie4 2:33.63

31.70 38.56 35.1048.27

WMULincoln, Kailey5 2:37.74

33.17 42.18 36.3146.08

IUSCKindler, Rachel6 2:38.20

34.10 42.66 38.6742.77

PSCGillespie, Nicole7 2:38.45

34.69 39.67 38.6645.43

OSUSCPalagiano, Vicki8 2:38.67

33.76 41.81 36.9646.14

MIZZ-MVEvers, Christina9 2:44.92

33.28 40.96 44.6046.08

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSUSCGiesman, Grayton1 2:07.00

26.96 32.72 30.6236.70

NWKeller, Peter2 2:12.01

28.28 35.83 30.3037.60

OSUSCCochenour, Michael3 2:13.12

27.79 36.39 30.1338.81

MIZZ-MV 20Zimmerman, Shoes M4 2:18.55

29.08 35.06 33.2241.19

MIZZ-MVCulbert, Towlie5 2:21.39

28.79 36.95 31.7843.87

UCSCTuegel, Joseph6 2:22.32

30.08 37.28 35.8539.11

UKSCLlanora, Kent7 2:25.22

29.73 36.76 35.8242.91

IUSCHorwitz, Evan8 2:28.41

30.21 39.83 35.4342.94

OSUSCWadih, Rami9 2:30.01

30.28 40.14 34.4045.19

 
#31  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UKSCContino, Morgan1 1:02.73

30.20 32.53

IUSCAhls, Charlotte2 1:06.41

31.80 34.61

WMUMueller, Victoria3 1:07.12

32.23 34.89

OSUSCBingham, Liz4 1:08.83

33.95 34.88

PSCO'Keefe, Courtney5 1:09.06

33.60 35.46

MIZZ-MVBlack, Megan6 1:09.78

33.84 35.94

UKSCTheobald, Paige7 1:10.02

33.76 36.26

UNATXCashman, Brenna8 1:10.28

34.06 36.22

OSUSCOrozco, Lindsey9 1:11.04

34.50 36.54

UKSCCollett, Claire10 1:11.94

34.53 37.41

MIZZ-MV 19Woods, Morgan11 1:13.18

35.71 37.47

UKSCArlinghaus, Ashley12 1:13.80

35.76 38.04

IUSCKroll, Sydney13 1:13.85

35.29 38.56

MIZZ-MVSant, Mary14 1:16.08

36.89 39.19

UKSCMounce, Sophie15 1:17.92

36.93 40.99

WMUDeyoung, Sarah16 1:19.98

38.46 41.52

OSUSCWoodahl, Lysny--- DQ

38.73 39.43

 
#32  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSUSCMantkowski, Max1 58.39

28.67 29.72

UCSCCaudy, Rob2 59.09

28.40 30.69

ISCWood, Noah3 1:01.00

30.29 30.71

UNATXBest, Kevin4 1:01.54

30.11 31.43

MIZZ-MV 20Morrisroe, John M.5 1:02.80

30.98 31.82

WMUSchwerin, Ryan6 1:03.99

30.80 33.19

UCSCWickstrom, Abe7 1:05.56

31.42 34.14

NWChin, Michael8 1:06.70

32.46 34.24

IUSCXu, Daniel9 1:07.54

33.65 33.89

MIZZ-MV 20Ivey, Towels10 1:10.16

33.47 36.69

OSUSCJaski, Allen11 1:10.33

33.80 36.53

WMUPeterson, Graham12 1:13.54

34.65 38.89

OUSCFisher, Cameron13 1:17.61

37.55 40.06

 
#33  Women 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PSCGibble, Natalie1 34.01

UKSCWells, Paige2 34.88

IUSCTer Doest, Amanda3 35.42

UCSCFulton, Gabby4 35.62

UNATXZdanowicz, Zosia5 35.90

ISCGlattard, Jacqueline6 36.12

UNATXBishop, Kelly7 36.43

OSUSCPalagiano, Vicki8 37.10

PSCWebb, Alison9 37.23

WMUMoffatt, Michelle10 37.38

WMUMatthews, Lauren11 37.66

WMUReamer, Natalie12 37.97

IUSCGronemeyer, Anna13 38.14

IUSCClick, Cara14 38.23

UNATXCanty, Julia15 38.46

IUSCMahnke, Brie16 38.72

UCSCDavis, Lauren17 38.89

MIZZ-MVDrury, Lan18 39.09

OUSCRogers, Carolyn19 39.86

MIZZ-MVSant, Mary20 41.90

MIZZ-MVSievers, Britt21 42.09

IUSCYoung, Emily22 42.16

IUSCLey, Kaitlyn23 45.30

OUSCLavender, Milan24 45.96

IUSCGiesler, Emmalee25 46.70

OUSCPoulos, Brenna26 1:03.16

 
#34  Men 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ISCCostigan, Matt1 26.69

OSUSCBrower, Andrew2 27.07

OSUSCJohnson, Bradford3 27.26

UKSCWiddowson, Whit4 27.51

UKSCFreeman, Ken5 28.91

UCSCSaccocio, Devon6 28.94

PSCSmith, Zane7 29.21

WMUMilburn, Evan8 29.27

IUSCHepfer, Daniel9 30.71

IUSCKuhnert, Jerry10 31.25

OUSCBowers, Brad11 31.57

WMUGrazevich, Ben12 31.71

WMUBurtchett, Troy13 32.37

UCSCFulton, Zane14 32.48

UCSCConfar, Dylan*15 32.88

OSUSCMaharry, Aaron*15 32.88

PSCGrimm, Sebastian17 33.03

UKSCWalker, Kevin18 33.10

UKSCLlanora, Kent19 33.44

ISCPerek, Matt20 33.63

PSCWright, Matt21 34.16

MIZZ-MVBacolod, Socks22 34.23

NWSaeedvafa, Armon23 34.98

OUSCCarrillo, Cesar24 35.62

PSCHeiny, Chris25 36.11

PSCPietrowski, JP26 36.69

OUSCShanklin, Cody27 38.39

MIZZ-MVSizemore, Austin28 38.97

OUSCPaolini, Ryan29 39.67
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#35  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUKSC1 1:46.03

25.99 25.51 27.3427.19

AMIZZ-MV2 1:47.37

26.74 27.42 26.6226.59

AWMU3 1:49.72

27.68 26.81 26.5928.64

AOSUSC4 1:50.21

25.71 29.58 26.7428.18

BOSUSC5 1:52.75

28.29 27.53 27.9728.96

BMIZZ-MV6 1:53.10

28.22 28.05 27.8229.01

AUNATX7 1:54.48

29.58 27.08 27.5630.26

AIUSC8 1:56.31

32.18 29.38 25.7129.04

BUKSC9 1:56.44

27.38 31.32 22.0935.65

AUCSC10 1:57.09

29.35 31.73 26.0229.99

COSUSC11 1:58.50

30.30 28.59 29.1630.45

AISC12 1:58.57

27.49 28.78 28.3333.97

CIUSC13 2:01.46

29.33 29.79 29.3333.01

DOSUSC14 2:01.52

29.17 30.15 32.7429.46

CUKSC15 2:02.07

31.95 30.55 26.3933.18

CMIZZ-MV16 2:03.17

31.71 35.00 29.1727.29

APSC17 2:06.24

31.16 36.13 27.5131.44

DUKSC18 2:09.75

29.78 35.33 30.2634.38

BIUSC19 2:18.56

34.08 33.17 34.5536.76

 
#36  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSUSC1 1:26.55

20.99 22.00 21.8521.71

BOSUSC2 1:31.78

22.65 23.26 23.3822.49

AWMU3 1:32.13

22.66 23.26 22.9823.23

AUCSC4 1:32.62

22.75 24.07 22.5123.29

AISC5 1:33.82

22.25 23.95 23.0924.53

AUKSC6 1:34.23

22.25 23.66 23.5024.82

COSUSC7 1:36.06

22.86 24.92 24.8123.47

AUNATX8 1:36.70

22.93 24.80 23.2025.77

AIUSC9 1:38.59

26.72 23.26 23.9124.70

AMIZZ-MV10 1:38.96

24.42 25.23 24.7724.54

DOSUSC11 1:39.20

24.12 26.20 23.6925.19

APSC12 1:39.92

26.35 24.40 23.9225.25

BUCSC13 1:42.10

26.49 26.97 23.8924.75

ANW14 1:43.14

24.30 29.23 23.4126.20

BPSC15 1:43.54

25.11 26.72 24.5027.21

BUKSC16 1:48.75

28.48 25.59 27.3527.33

BIUSC17 1:52.43

32.65 29.55 23.5926.64

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 36

1. Ohio State University SC 615

2. University of Kentucky SC 508

3. IU Swim Club 409

4. Mizzou Swim Club 327

5. Western Michigan Swim Club 206

6. Purdue Swim Club 180

7. Unattached-X 167

8. Illini Swim Club 162

9. University of Cincinnati SC 140

10. Ohio University Swim Club 85

11. Northwestern Swim Club 32

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 36

1. Ohio State University SC 927.5

2. University of Cincinnati SC 376.5

3. IU Swim Club 268

4. Illini Swim Club 255

5. University of Kentucky SC 247

6. Western Michigan Swim Club 233

7. Mizzou Swim Club 185

8. Unattached-X 161

9. Unattached 115

10. Purdue Swim Club 110

11. Northwestern Swim Club 59

12. Ohio University Swim Club 46


